AgroHof.[35 Y

Procomas SC100

100 cm Scarifier/aerator for two wheel and small tractors

Parameters
Name
Working width
Minimum HP
Blade

Weight

Description

- APPLICABLE REAR TO ANY TRACTOR

- WITH FIRST CLASS 3-POINT ATTACHMENT.
- CUTTING BLADES N.34-40.

- DISTANCE BETWEEN CUTS CM 3,5.

- ADJUSTABLE REAR ROLLER TO VARY THE WORKING DEPTH.

Unit
1000 mm
9 hp

28 pcs

95 kg

J / &

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/p08-1354
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